800m jooks

2.22,27
2.23,07
2.23,47
2.23,90
2.27,81
2.29,5
2.30,36
2.30,7
2.30,8
2.31,12
(10)
2.31,32
2.31,75
2.32,6
2.33,33
2.34,26
2.34,37
2.34,59
2.34,81
2.36,08
2.36,41
(20)
2.37,90
2.38,29
2.38,31
2.38,49
2.39,12
2.39,55
2.39,61
2.40,21
2.40,87
2.41,84
(30)
242,41
242,67
2.44,40
2.45,05
2.45,31
2.45,31
2.46,32
2.47,5
2.48,15
2.48,59
(40)
2.48,79

Laura Reimets
Lisette Hanson

Pippi Lotta Enok
Christelle Vall
Johanna Maria Jégisu
Kaidy Kaasiku

Kartyn Kaljusalu
Birgit Kasela

Aiki Jalakas

Kristina Joarand

Merily-Anett Hallik
Keidy Kaasiku
Britta Kasela
Kelly Ehavee
Birgit Veldi

Marite Maesaar
Marilis Remmel
Darja Bazulina
Karmen Langi
Liisbet Saar

Brigitta Lees

Liisa Marie Printsmann
Marie Pélluaed

Johanna Udras

Karmen Kask

Sofia Marlene Haug
Anette Laureen Linnuste
Erika Filippova

Sandra Didvig

Luise Vevers

Kertu Kallaste

Kelly Kallaste

Eneli Veltmann

Teele Olgo

Greete-Liisa Toom

Sirelin Punt

Dyavolessa Maria Kuittinen
Kai-Melli Kapten
Hannabeth Hansen
Eva-Maria Saar

Agate Tillmann

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

25.02.01 SK Elite Sport
21.06.01 Tartu U. ASK
19.08.02 KJK Visa
12.05.02 Audentese SK
12.05.02

03.10.01 KJK Jarvala
22.11.02 KJK Harta
17.05.01 KJK Harta
27.03.02

04.03.01 KJK Hiiker

01.06.02 SK Altius

03.10.01 KJK Jarvala
17.05.01 KJK Harta
01.02.02 Parnu Kalevi KIK
06.12.02 Saue KJK

14.02.02 KJK Lounaldvi
11.04.01 KJK Saare
07.12.01 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
13.03.02 SK Fortis

15.03.02 Audentese SK

14.11.01 SK Fortis
04.04.02
13.09.01 Haapsalu KJK

02
15.09.02 KJK Karksi
27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.02.02
27.01.01
06.09.02
30.11.01 KJK Saare

09.04.02 SK Fortis
09.04.02 SK Fortis
09.10.02 Audentese SK
01.06.02

01.04.01 VAK Staier
01.06.02 KJK Ldunaldvi
17.06.02 Tartu SS Kalev
15.12.01 KJK Jarvala
26.11.02 Tartu U. ASK
25.03.02 KJK Vike

18.04.01 KJK Lounaldvi

1u18
2u18
u18 7v

1

2 9kl
1u18
1 ta
1u18
2u18
4 u18

5u18

2 ta

3u18

1u18

4 ta

6 u18
ul18 7v

7 ul8

9 u18
ul18 7v

7 9kl

1 9kl

10 u18

2

2 9kl
ul18 7v

4 9kl 2

6 12k 1l

9 9Kkl

5 9kl 2|

6 9kl 2|

7 9kl 2|
11 9kl
3u18
312k
11 u18
2 119

ul18 7v
1u18
1 u20

1u18

Valga
Valga
Klaipeda
Malaga
Tallinn
Tri
Haapsalu
Jbgeva
Tri

Valga

Valga
Haapsalu
Jbgeva
Parnu
Haapsalu
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tallinn
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Véru
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Karksi-Nuia
Rakvere
Valga

Turi
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Voru

18.07.18
18.07.18
19.05.18
12.05.18
28.05.18
23.05.18
07.07.18
21.05.18
23.05.18
18.07.18

18.07.18
07.07.18
21.05.18
23.05.18
07.07.18
29.06.18
15.08.18
29.06.18
29.06.18
15.08.18

28.05.18
23.05.18
29.06.18
10.07.18
23.05.18
15.08.18
16.05.18
16.05.18
28.05.18
16.05.18

16.05.18
16.05.18
28.05.18
08.09.18
23.05.18
29.06.18
23.05.18
24.09.18
23.05.18
28.05.18

22.05.18



